110 FG-1240B-
BDL_FGT1KB3909600

347 AMC Renewl

01.04.2018 1.00  462,025.630 462,025.63 

HSN/SAC

Code:9987

CGST: 9.00 %

SGST: 9.00 %

IGST: 0.00 %

41,582.31 
 41,582.31 

0.00 

SubTotal 3,557,898.29 
CGST
SGST
IGST

320,210.86 
320,210.86 

0.00 
Total 4,198,320.01 

Amount Chargeable(in words)
 Forty One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Rupees One Paise

Payment Terms:
60 days from the date of receipt of invoice and confirmation from user team.
Warranty:
1 year

Remarks:
Terms and Condition as per enclosed:
1.Line#20 to 110 AMC duduration 01-APR-2018 to 31-MAR-2019.
Line # AMC duaration-01-APR-2018 to 20-Aug-2018.